
Monday, May 18 

Breakfast 

Flapsticks, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Beef & Mac, Garlic 

Toast, Corn-on-

cob, Honey dew, 

Milk 

Monday, June 1 

Breakfast 

French toast sticks, 

Strawberries, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Turkey Sandwich, 

Apples, Lettuce/

Tom., Carrot sticks, 

Milk 

Tuesday, May 19 

Breakfast 

Doughnuts, 

Orange slices, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets, 

Wheat rolls, Green 

Beans, 

Strawberries, Milk 

Wednesday, June 3 

Breakfast 

English muffins, 

Ham & Cheese, 

Honey dew, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Bologna Hoagie 

Sandwich, Broccoli 

& Cauliflower, 

Honey dew, Sun 

Chips, Milk 

Thursday, June 4 

Breakfast 

Pop Tarts, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Tuna Salad, Wheat 

Roll, Lettuce & 

Tom., Pickle Spear, 

Milk 

Friday, June 5 

Breakfast 

Pop Tarts, Juice, 

Milk 

 

 

LAST DAY OF 

SCHOOL! 

 
EARLY 

DISMISSAL 

Wednesday, May 20 

Breakfast 

Sausage, biscuit, 

eggs, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Hoagie Sandwich, 

Carrot sticks, 

Grapes, Sun Chips, 

Milk 

Thursday, May 21 

Breakfast 

Bagels w/cream 

cheese, 

cantaloupe, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Beef & Bean 

Burrito, 

Cantaloupe, 

Yellow Rice, Milk 

Monday, May 25 

Breakfast 

Type your 

breakfast choices 

here, or delete this 

section 

 
Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Tuesday, May 26 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza, 

Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Chef Salad w/

turkey & ham, 

Cucumbers, Boiled 

Egg, Wheat roll, 

Grapes, Milk 

Friday, May 22 

Breakfast 

Pop Tarts, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Turkey Hot Dogs, 

Baked Beans, Cole 

Slaw, Baked 

Apples, Milk  

Tuesday, June 2 

Breakfast 

Muffin, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Ham Sandwich on 

Pita Bread, 

Cucumber slices, 

Sliced Oranges, 

Potato chips, Milk 

Wednesday, May 27 

Breakfast 

Raisin Toast, Hash 

Browns, Eggs, 

Banana, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Tortilla Chicken 

Wrap, Spring Mix, 

Celery sticks, 

Orange slices, Milk 

Thursday, May 28 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Burrito, 

Mixed Fruit, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Hamburgers, 

Apples, Green 

Beans, Potato 

Salad, Milk 

Friday, May 29 

Breakfast 

Pop Tarts, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Turkey Hot Dogs, 

Cole Slaw, Fries, 

Honey dew, Milk 

Congrats to 
our Grads!  
Good Luck! 


